

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 896, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H0896DE3), as follows:
- 1.3 Page 7, line 8, delete "40,115,000" and insert "40,209,000" and delete "39,921,000" and
1.4 insert "40,025,000"
- 1.5 Page 8, after line 19, insert
- 1.6 "**(f) Youth Intervention Programs**
- 1.7 \$104,000 each year is for youth intervention
1.8 programs under Minnesota Statutes, section
1.9 299A.73."
- 1.10 Page 14, line 3, delete "26,074,000" and insert "25,866,000"
- 1.11 Page 14, delete lines 4 to 9
- 1.12 Page 29, delete section 2
- 1.13 Adjust agency, fund, and bill totals accordingly
- 1.14 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.15 Amend the title accordingly